Α	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRA	CT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03/31/2006	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. R-09-05-0300		5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
6. ISS	SUED BY	3100	<del></del>	IISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X) 9A. AMENDMEN	NT OF SOLICITATION	NQ.	
CE	ENDANT MOBILITY SERVICES CORPORATION		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
77	000 WISCONSIN AVE STE 1000	·	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F9762H DR-09-05-0300			- · ·	
BI	THESDA MD 208143587		PART - 11.	10B. DATED (			
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X 04-08-200			
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS	3		
offe KN RE by and	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Refer to this amendment you de	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea	nt numbers. FAILU R TO THE HOUR A dy submitted, such	IRE OF YOUR A AND DATE SPEC change may be r	C- CIFIED MAY made	
12. AC	API	P No. 31X0200, FFS:	58, JC:B1444, BOC: 2 : CF006315 Obligate	: \$500,000.00			
			IFICATIONS OF CON DER NO. AS DESCRIE				
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	<del></del>	······································	<del></del>			
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			-			
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuir	ng office.		
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasil	ble.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-05- 1. Increase the obligated amount by				as follows:		
1	2. Refer to Attachment-B under the of Under paragraph 2, the second sentending not exceed \$2,135,000.00 Previous Obligated Amount: \$1,635,000 Increased Amount: \$500,000.00 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,135,000 All other terms and conditions remain	ce; change to read " 0.00					
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full f	force and effect.			2
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	-	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Michael Mills	ACTING OFFICER (1	Type or print)	A	
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Du C		16C. DATE SIGN	ED